MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number PM35L-075-016
Rate Voltage 24
Constant Current 0.16A/Phase
Phase Number 2
Step Angle 7.5°
Excitation Method Bipolar Full-Step
Insulation Class Class B
Resistance per Phase 75Ω ± 10%
Inductance per Phase A/B 102± 20%
Holding Torque 620g-cm Min
Detent Torque 95 g-cm Max
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ min.
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE CURVE OPERATING CONDITIONS
Operating Temperature -20C - +50C
Operating Humidity 15 - 85% RH
Storage Temperature -30C - +70
Storage Humidity 15 - 85% RH
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Radial Shaft Loading 7.5N Max
Axial Shaft Loading 1N Max
Radial Shaft Play 0.05 mm Max
Axial Shaft Play 0.6 mm Max
Mass Approximate 90g
Rotor Inertia Approximate 4.65 g-cm²
OPERATION & USAGE TIPS
RECOMMENDED